
Coelbo Pump drivers 19

DIGIPLUS

1~110-230 V (multiVolt)

50/60 Hz

16 A

2,2 kW

0,5 ÷ 7 bar
7 ÷ 102 psi

1 ÷ 8 bar
14 ÷ 116 psi

IP65

50 ºC

1,3 kg

10.000 l/h

G 1 1/4”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICSCONTROL PANEL

Voltage

Frequency

Maximum Current

Start pressure

Stop Pressure

Protection degree

Maximum temperature

Inlet and Outlet threads

DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION

SAFETY SYSTEMS
-  Electronic control and safety system against dry-running operation.

- Over-current protection adaptable to the pump.

- Minimal pressure alarm.


