

CONTROL PANEL



Control panel includes 3 digits display, warning leds, push-buttons and configuration system.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

	DIGIPLUS
Voltage	1~110-230 V (multiVolt)
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Maximum Current	16 A
Power	2,2 kW
Start pressure	0,5 ÷ 7 bar 7 ÷ 102 psi
Stop Pressure	1 ÷ 8 bar 14 ÷ 116 psi
Protection degree	IP65
Maximum temperature	50 °C
Net weight	1,3 kg
Maximum flow	10.000 l/h
Inlet and Outlet threads	G 1 1/4"

SAFETY SYSTEMS

- Electronic control and safety system against dry-running operation.
- Over-current protection adaptable to the pump.
- Minimal pressure alarm.

DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION



